Campionato RSM Lampo 2010 n.1

Ratings (Local) (round 7) - Camp. Samm. Lampo 2010 n.1

No Name

VOLPINARI, Danilo
GRASSI, Enrico
CECCHETTI, Roberto
MACCAPANI, Massimiliano
BERARDI, Giancarlo
TABARINI, Ivan

ROSSINI, Paul
OTTAVIANI, Walter
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Feder Locld

SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR

Loc

1833
1824
1741
1759
1435
1708
1547
1400

Score

5.0/7
4.0/7
6.0/7
3.0/7
2.0/7
5.0/7
1.0/7
2.0/7

Exp.

5.32
5.25
441
4.62
1.33
4.06
231
1.05

Chg*K
-39
48

21
27

30

Rav

1631
1632
1644
1641
1688
1649
1672
1693

Rprfm

1789
1682
1953
1591
1530
1807
1363
1535



